15 Johnstone Road, Brendale QLD 4500
P +61 7 3889 6522 | F +61 7 3889 7198
E sales@nordoncyl.com.au | W www.nordoncyl.com.au
Phasing Cylinder Range
NAP Series
 Standard duty
 Standard bores and strokes
NIP Series

P +61 7 3889 6522 | F +61 7 3889 7198
E sales@nordoncyl.com.au | W www.nordoncyl.com.au
NAP Part Numbering Code
NAP  -  35  -  A  -  12  -  C12  -  P2
PREFIX
Nordon Agricultural Phasing
BORE
Bore sizes in inches. Available from 3” to 5” bore.
For example: 3” = 30,    3.25” = 325,    3.5” = 35
PORT POSITION
Port Position A – Standard and held in stock
Port Position B – Not standard or held in stock
STROKE
Stroke lengths in inches. Available as 8”, 12”, 16” or 18”
For other lengths please refer to NIP Series
PINS
C12 code for 1.25” pins with 3.5” to 5” bore
Omit if 1” pins are required.
DEPTH STOP PLATES
Available for 3.5” to 5” bore cylinders.
P1: 160mm length plates
P2: 200mm length plates
Omit is not required.
NHP Part Numbering Code
NHP  -  35  -  A  -  12  -  P2
PREFIX
Nordon Heavy Duty Phasing
BORE
Bore sizes in inches. Available from 3” to 5.5” bore.
For example: 3” = 30,    3.25” = 325,    3.5” = 35
PORT POSITION
Port Position A – Standard
Port Position B – Not standard
STROKE
Stroke lengths in inches. Available as 8”, 12”, 16” or 18”
For other lengths please refer to NIP Series
DEPTH STOP PLATES
Available for 3.5” to 5.5” bore cylinders.
P1: 160mm length plates
P2: 200mm length plates
Omit is not required.
Nordon Cylinders utilises a unique part numbering system
 that provides comprehensive and unmistakable reference for each and every part.
15 Johnstone Road, Brendale QLD 4500
P +61 7 3889 6522 | F +61 7 3889 7198
E sales@nordoncyl.com.au | W www.nordoncyl.com.au
NIP– 35 S – C1 S – A S – 1000 S – R13 S – C1 S – R – S4
PHASE
R: Rod Phase
B: Base Phase
Omit if phase both ends
ROD MOUNT - Special
S: special or modified rod
mount
ROD MOUNT
Rod Mount Code
ROD - Special
S: Special rod conditions
ROD DIAMETER
Rod diameter in inches
For example:  3” = R30,    3.25” = R325,    3.5” = R35
NIP Series has a standard rod size for each bore size.
Always include the rod code.
STOP TUBE
Specify length in description.  Must use for oversized port holes (on
application)
STROKE
Stroke in mm (do not include mm in part number)
Specify as 4 digits eg: 203mm stroke = 0203
PORT TYPE
U: Standard port
S: other ports (on application)
PORT POSITION
A:  Standard A or B position
X : other positions
BASE MOUNT - Special
S: special or modified rod mount
BASE MOUNT
Base  Mount Code
TUBE SURFACE
S: SRB (skived and roller burnished). No SSID to be used.
NIP Part Numbering Code
BORE
Bore sizes in inches. Available from 3” to 5.5” bore. For example: 3” = 30,    3.25” = 325,    3.5” = 35